U formas divans - Nikita (Izvelkams)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmeérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Staris

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Papildu funkcijas
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

329

186/166
129x287

86

41

68

lzvelkams
Kreisais @i,
Tirkiza
Antracita
Austs audums

MikrovelGrs

1059,00 €

lebuvéts LED apgaismojums

Koka

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
711-UL-47183944




